LJsaPHO

LOREA umyvadlova skfifika 80x44x51,2cm, 1x zasuvka, dub alabama/bila mat

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Dekor:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

800

LEO80-2231

800 mm
440 mm
512 mm

Bila, Hnéda
Dub Alabama
MDF/lamino
2 roky

512

153

440

384
410

798

764

UBC s.r.0., MéInicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



